

Columbus Coalition for Responsive Government  
 Statement of Expenditures  
 July 1 through October 15, 2014

9:50 AM  
 10/21/2014  
 Accrual Basis

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Class	Amount	Balance	Form	
62100 - Contract Services									
62145 - Petition Gatherers									
Check	07/11/2014	588	Ira Samuels	28 Petitions	General Funds	644.00 ✓	644.00	31-B	
Check	07/11/2014	589	Ruby Brooks	11 Petitions	General Funds	253.00 ✓	897.00	31-B	
Check	07/11/2014	590	James Mitchell	12 Petitions	General Funds	360.00 ✓	1,257.00	31-B	
Check	07/11/2014	591	Shawmon Carter	9 Petitions	General Funds	207.00 ✓	1,464.00	31-B	
Check	07/11/2014	592	Charles Jones, Jr.	12 Petitions	General Funds	276.00 ✓	1,740.00	31-B	
Check	07/11/2014	593	Christina Holloway	20 Petitions	General Funds	460.00 ✓	2,200.00	31-B	
Check	07/11/2014	594	Lawrence Hairston	8 Petitions	General Funds	184.00 ✓	2,384.00	31-B	
Check	07/18/2014	595	Ira Samuels	26 Petitions	General Funds	598.00 ✓	2,982.00	31-B	
Check	07/18/2014	596	Charles Jones, Jr.	20 Petitions	General Funds	460.00 ✓	3,442.00	31-B	
Check	07/18/2014	597	James Mitchell	18 Petitions	General Funds	540.00 ✓	3,982.00	31-B	
Check	07/18/2014	598	Christina Holloway	26 Petitions	General Funds	598.00 ✓	4,580.00	31-B	
Check	07/18/2014	599	Shawmon Carter	14 Petitions	General Funds	322.00 ✓	4,902.00	31-B	
Check	08/01/2014	600	Calvin L. Coltrai	2 Petitions	General Funds	46.00 ✓	4,948.00	31-B	
Check	08/01/2014	601	Charles Jones, Jr.	1 Petitions	General Funds	21.00 ✓	4,969.00	31-B	
Check	08/01/2014	602	Ruby Brooks	7 Petitions	General Funds	161.00 ✓	5,130.00	31-B	
Check	08/01/2014	603	Shawmon Carter	16 Petitions	General Funds	368.00 ✓	5,498.00	31-B	
Check	08/08/2014	604	Calvin L. Coltrai	5 Petitions	General Funds	115.00 ✓	5,613.00	31-B	
Check	08/08/2014	605	Ahbraa Ross	1 Petition	General Funds	23.00 ✓	5,636.00	31-B	
Check	08/08/2014	606	Ira Samuels	18 Petitions	General Funds	414.00 ✓	6,050.00	31-B	
Check	08/08/2014	607	Ruby Brooks	5 Petitions	General Funds	115.00 ✓	6,165.00	31-B	
Check	08/08/2014	608	Shawmon Carter	5 Petitions	General Funds	115.00 ✓	6,280.00	31-B	
Check	08/08/2014	609	James Mitchell	24 Petitions	General Funds	720.00 ✓	7,000.00	31-B	
Check	08/15/2014	610	Ruby Brooks	12 Petitions	General Funds	276.00 ✓	7,276.00	31-B	
Check	08/15/2014	611	Christina Holloway	11 Petitions	General Funds	253.00 ✓	7,529.00	31-B	
Check	08/15/2014	612	Ira Samuels	9 Petitions	General Funds	207.00 ✓	7,736.00	31-B	
Check	08/15/2014	613	Shawmon Carter	5 Petitions	General Funds	115.00 ✓	7,851.00	31-B	
Check	08/22/2014	615	Ahbraa Ross	1 Petition	General Funds	23.00 ✓	7,874.00	31-B	